BOOSTER SETS
1
- FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
•• High hydraulic efficiency
•• Sturdy and resistant
•• Piping in stainless steel AISI
304

- FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating 2xP2 Weight
PMD20 PVM 3-5 F UP460000 3/N/PE~400 V 0.37 kW 72 kg
PMS20 PVM 3-8 F UP450010 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 68 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-8 F UP460010 3/N/PE~400 V 0.75 kW 74 kg
PMS20 PVM 3-11 F UP450020 1/N/PE~230 V 1.10 kW 74 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-11 F UP460020 3/N/PE~400 V 1.10 kW 80 kg
PMS20 PVM 3-15 F UP450030 1/N/PE~230 V 1.10 kW 89 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-15 F UP460030 3/N/PE~400 V 1.10 kW 95 kg
PMS20 PVM 3-19 F UP450040 1/N/PE~230 V 1.50 kW 100 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-19 F UP460040 3/N/PE~400 V 1.50 kW 106 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-25 F UP460050 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 122 kg
PMS20 PVM 5-5 F UP450060 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 62 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-5 F UP460060 3/N/PE~400 V 0.75 kW 72 kg
PMS20 PVM 5-8 F UP450070 1/N/PE~230 V 1.10 kW 70 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-8 F UP460070 3/N/PE~400 V 1.10 kW 78 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-11 F UP460080 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 83 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-14 F UP460090 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 90 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-16 F UP460100 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 95 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-18 F UP460110 3/N/PE~400 V 3.00 kW 100 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-22 F UP460120 3/N/PE~400 V 4.00 kW 110 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-24 F UP460130 3/N/PE~400 V 4.00 kW 115 kg
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 3 - 5
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 3 - 5
6
BOOSTER SETS - FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type F L1 L2 P1 P2 H1 H2 H3 DNA DNM
PMD20 PVM 3-5 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 510 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 3-8 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 610 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 3-11 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 664 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 3-15 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 736 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 3-19 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 880 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 3-25 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 988 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 5-5 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 601 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 5-8 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 682 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-11 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 835 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-14 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 916 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-16 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 970 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-18 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 1053 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-22 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 1171 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-24 F 30 600 370 320 620 80 775 1225 2” 2”
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 3 - 5
BOOSTER SETS
7
- FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
1 = 10-3
2 = 10-4
3 = 10-6
4 = 10-8
5 = 10-10
6 = 10-12
7 = 10-14
8 = 10-16
9 = 15-3
10 = 15-5
11 = 15-7
12 = 15-9
13 = 15-12
Q [ l/min ]
Q [ m³/h ]
0,0 100,0 200,0 300,0 400,0 500,0 600,0 700,0 800,0 900,0
0,0 6,0 12,0 18,0 24,0 30,0 36,0 42,0 48,0 54,0

PMD20 PVM 15-9 F 124.0 121.0 113.0 94.0 80.0 68.0
PMY20 PVM 15-12 F 166.0 163.0 153.0 129.0 110.0 94.0
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating 2xP2 Weight
PMS20 PVM 10-3 F UP450110 1/N/PE~230 V 1.1 kW 116 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-3 F UP460140 3/N/PE~400 V 1.1 kW 106 kg
PMS20 PVM 10-4 F UP450120 1/N/PE~230 V 1.5 kW 126 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-4 F UP460150 3/N/PE~400 V 1.5 kW 114 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-6 F UP460160 3/N/PE~400 V 2.2 kW 120 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-8 F UP460170 3/N/PE~400 V 3.0 kW 136 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-10 F UP460180 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 146 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-12 F UP460190 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 160 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-14 F UP460200 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 170 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-16 F UP460210 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 180 kg
PMD20 PVM 15-3 F UP460220 3/N/PE~400 V 3.0 kW 175 kg
PMD20 PVM 15-5 F UP460230 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 200 kg
PMD20 PVM 15-7 F UP460240 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 220 kg
PMD20 PVM 15-9 F UP460250 3/N/PE~400 V 7.5 kW 250 kg
PMY20 PVM 15-12 F UP460260 3/N/PE~400 V 11.0 kW 270 kg
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 10 - 15
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 10 - 15
8
BOOSTER SETS - FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type F L1 L2 P1 P2 H1 H2 H3 DNA DNM
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 10-3 F 30 620 370 320 720 120 775 612 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 10-4 F 30 620 370 320 720 120 775 714 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-6 F 30 620 370 320 720 120 775 774 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-8 F 30 680 370 320 720 120 775 864 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-10 F 30 680 370 320 720 120 775 934 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-12 F 30 680 370 320 720 120 775 994 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-14 F 30 680 370 320 720 120 775 1122 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-16 F 30 680 370 320 720 120 775 1182 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 15-3 F 30 620 370 380 860 120 781 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 15-5 F 30 620 370 380 860 120 881 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 15-7 F 30 620 370 380 860 120 1039 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 15-9 F 30 620 370 380 860 120 1165 3” 2 1/2”
PMY20 PVM 15-12 F 30 620 370 380 860 120 1484 3” 2 1/2”
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 10 - 15
BOOSTER SETS
9
- FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
1 = 20-3
2 = 20-5
3 = 20-7
4 = 20-10
5 = 32-2
6 = 32-3
7 = 32-4
8 = 32-5
9 = 32-6
Q [ l/min ]
Q [ m³/h ]
0,0 200,0 400,0 600,0 800,0 1000,0 1200,0 1400,0
0,0 12,0 24,0 36,0 48,0 60,0 72,0 84,0

PMY20 PVM 32-5 F 98 98 97 93 87 77 63 53
PMY20 PVM 32-6 F 117 118 116 111 104 93 76 64
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating 2xP2 Weight
PMD20 PVM 20-3 F UP460270 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 181 kg
PMD20 PVM 20-5 F UP460280 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 220 kg
PMD20 PVM 20-7 F UP460290 3/N/PE~400 V 7.5 kW 232 kg
PMY20 PVM 20-10 F UP460300 3/N/PE~400 V 11.0 kW 260 kg
PMD20 PVM 32-2 F UP460310 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 330 kg
PMD20 PVM 32-3 F UP460320 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 350 kg
PMD20 PVM 32-4 F UP460330 3/N/PE~400 V 7.5 kW 370 kg
PMY20 PVM 32-5 F UP460340 3/N/PE~400 V 11.0 kW 390 kg
PMY20 PVM 32-6 F UP460350 3/N/PE~400 V 11.0 kW 410 kg
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 20 - 32
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 20 - 32
10
BOOSTER SETS - FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type F L1 L2 P1 P2 H1 H3 DNA DNM
PMD20 PVM 20-3 F 30 620 370 380 860 120 795 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 20-5 F 30 620 370 380 860 120 955 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 20-7 F 30 620 370 380 860 180 1083 3” 2 1/2”
PMY20 PVM 20-10 F 30 620 370 380 860 180 1405 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 32-2 F 80 860 440 700 1060 230 900 4” 3”
PMD20 PVM 32-3 F 80 860 440 700 1060 230 1006 4” 3”
PMD20 PVM 32-4 F 80 860 440 700 1060 230 1112 4” 3”
PMY20 PVM 32-5 F 80 860 440 700 1060 230 1399 4” 3”
PMY20 PVM 32-6 F 80 860 440 700 1060 230 1469 4” 3”
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 20 - 32